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April 5, 2024

Mavyor Anthony Roswarski
City Hall
20 N 6™ Street

Lafayette, in. 47901

Dear Mayor Roswarski:

The attached is a report of work done by the Street & Sanitation Departments during the
month of March 2024,

Respectfully,

Dan Crowell

Street Commissioner
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Fuel Usage Summary by Dept.

For the period 3/1/2024 to 3/31/2024

L
/ADMIN LOANER

ENGINEERING
FACILITY
FIRE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

MAYOR
PARK-ADMINISTRATION
o
PARK-MAINTENANCE
e e
POLICE

gomron

STREET
TRAFFIC
'WATER WORKS
WPCD - RENEW
Total

. Personal Gallons (Excluded): 4.02

4.53
485.50
447.19
284.18

3,001.29
235.36

28.01
48.63
21.86
142.07
1,279.73
68.63

9,913.17

2,813.10

1,432.92

5,079.14
134.80

2,198.91

1,736.88

$12.96
$1,342.24
$1,235.44
$788.30
$6,009.55
$675.28
$76.51
$132.91
$62.30
$395.06
$3,552.32
$188.58
$27,352.16
$9,162.01
$4,328.37
$15,971.13
$379.96
$6,320.25
$4,962.47
42,9472
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LAF

%E Vehicle / Equipment Maintenance Cost

~2 Distribution

3/1/2024 to 3/31/2024

Execution Time: 4/1/2024 9:18:00 AM

Department DR CR Dept Total
Animal Control 1010-01-009-422020 $761.15
Engineering 1010-01-007-422020 $27.64
Facilities 1010-01-006-423050 $271.72
Fire 1010-02-010-423050 $18,011.32
Information 1010-01-014-423050 $42.61
Technology
Mayor 1010-01-001-423050 $39.61
Palice Split 80/20; 1010-02-011-423050 & 1010-02-011-422020 $9,114.39
Sanitation 1010-04-013-423050 $17,179.40
161 0-00-000-101000 $45,447.84
Street 2010-03-016-423050 $26,205.61
Traffic 2010-03-017-423050 $1.09
20106-00-000-1010600 $26,208.79
Park-Maintenance 2040-05-032-423050 $7,513.80
Park-Zoo 2040-05-038-423050 $0.00
2040-00-000-1010600 $7,513.80
Water Works 6010-07-046-650380 $8,289.83
WW EQ 6010-07-043-620350 $432.05
GOT0-00-000-1010008 $8,721.88
Stormwater-Renew  6050-11-054-750580 $3,475.60
G050-00-000- 101000 $3,475.60
WPCD-Renew 6060-08-052-750580 $5,976.00
GOG0-00-G00-101000 $5,876.00
Admin Loaner Split 50/50: 6010-07-046-650380 & 6060-08-052-750580 $275.00
SPLET 50/50 6010-00-000- 181000 & 8060-00-000-1010080 $275.00

Totals
7030-00-000-141007

7030-00-000-141008
FO30-00-000-161000

$85,802.52
$11,814.30
$97.616.82



